
HIGH LEVEL PROJECT MANAGEMENT - COMPREHENSIVE CARE FOR JOINT REPLACEMENT MODEL

WWW.VIEHEALTHCARE.COM • WWW.CJRUPDATES.COM • CJR@VIEHEALTHCARE.COM • 732-359-7646 EXT 500
Discover New Solutions through VIE Healthcare’s Patient Journey Mapping Process and CJR Readiness Assessment. A Proven Method That Drives Value, Quality and Financial Performance. 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION-START MONDAY NOVEMBER 30, 2015
 (85 WORK DAYS UNTIL CJR) DUE DATE
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Designate a CJR Physician Leader and CJR Hospital Executive Leader to work Collaboratively on CJR Implementation

Designate a CJR Cross Functional Implementation Team

Decide to Utilize In-House Resources for CJR Preparedness or Invest in Temporary Resources for Implementation 
Support through an Expert Advisory Firm 

Read the Final CJR Model Ruling (1,018 Pages)

Create an Exhaustive Check List of Activities/Task 

Perform Internal Data Analysis with Hospital and Rehab Data

Request Claims Data Analytics from CMS

Learn How Predictive Analytics Can Achieve Success in Your CJR and Bundled Payment Initiatives

Weekly CJR Implementation Status Meetings

Finalize Claims Data Analytics with a Comprehensive Report on Areas of Risk and Opportunities

Perform a Comprehensive  CJR Current State & Readiness Assessment with Supporting Claims Data Analysis

Create A Total Hip Replacement, Total Knee Replacement and High Risk Patient Strategy

Present Finding of the Assessment to Leadership with a Detailed Implementation Project Plan 

Agree on a Bundled Payment Pricing Target for DRG 469 and DRG 470 That Will Achieve an Incentive Payment in Year 1

Create a One Page CJR Business and Strategy Plan 

Collaborate with the Cross Functional Team to Implement Findings

Finalize Telehealth Strategy

Finalize Beneficiary Incentive Strategy To Advance a Clinical Goal

Communicate and Educate CJR with all Front Line Hospital, Rehab and Support Employees

Finalize CJR Partnerships and Financial Collaborator Agreements

Finalize Post Acute Care Strategy

Create a CJR Patient Education App

Follow-Up CJR Readiness Assessment After Changes Have Been Made - GAP Assessment

30 Days to CJR Performance Period - Full Testing Mode

Final CJR Cross Functional Team Meeting

CJR Performance Period Beginning

First CJR Cases Begin: DRG 469 or DRG 470

Monthly Analysis, Measurements and Reporting to CJR Collaborators

Monthly Analysis, Measurements and Reporting to CJR Collaborators

Monthly Analysis, Measurements and Reporting to CJR Collaborators 

Formal Quarterly Review with CJR Team and Hospital Leadership

Wednesday, December 2, 2015

Monday, December 7, 2015

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

Friday, December 11, 2015

Monday, December 14, 2015

Wednesday, December 16, 2015

Monday, January 4, 2016

Monday, January 4, 2016

Monday, January 4, 2016

Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Friday, January 15, 2016

Wednesday, January 20, 2016

Wednesday, January 20, 2016

Wednesday, January 20, 2016

Wednesday, January 20, 2016

Thursday, January 21, 2016

Monday, February 1, 2016

Monday, February 1, 2016

Monday, February 1, 2016

Friday, February 5, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016

Tuesday, March 1, 2016

Thursday, March 31, 2016

Friday, April 1, 2016

Monday, April 4, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Monday, July 18, 2016

Monday, July 18, 2016

ANALYTICS & ADVISORY SERVICES


